
Tortona - 03/03/2024
DERTHONA HALF MARATHON

PARTENZA HALF

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 2 SOFFIENTINI ANDREA 1988 SM35 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 01.06.47

2 9 GAMBINO SALVATORE 1980 SM40 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 01.07.08

3 4 EL BIR AYYOUB 1998 JPSM VE471 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 01.09.30

4 8 BARONCHELLI NATHAN 1995 JPSM MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 01.09.56

5 171 PATUZZO ROBERTO 1994 JPSM MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 01.10.38

6 117 GUEYDON JULIEN 1993 JPSM FRA-00 WA FRANCIA 01.11.53

7 41 BERRINO SIMONE 1988 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.14.13

8 96 FEZZA MATTIA 1983 SM40 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 01.14.50

9 211 SLAGTER ROELAND 1986 SM35 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 01.14.54

10 38 BELLUCCO MARCO 1983 SM40 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 01.15.23

11 164 PALUMBO SALVATORE 1972 SM50 CN048 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 01.16.06

12 199 ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO 1986 SM35 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.16.56

13 205 SCABBIO DIEGO 1973 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.19.11

14 1 STRANEO VALERIA 1976 SF45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.19.19

15 204 SAURINI OMAR 1976 SM45 TN102 FIDAL ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE 01.19.33

16 109 GIOVINETTI ALESSANDRO 1990 JPSM PC541 FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD 01.19.40

17 6 DURANTE FRANCESCA 1977 SF45 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01.20.26

18 5 GELSOMINO CLAUDIA 1969 SF55 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01.20.53

19 89 DIRUTIGLIANO FABIO UMBERTO 1977 SM45 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.21.10

20 12 MALNATI MANFREDI FRANCESCA 1983 SF40 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 01.21.23

21 102 GAGLIARDI GAIA 1999 JPSF LU164 FIDAL G.S. LAMMARI 01.21.46

22 198 ROBIOLA ALESSIO 1982 SM40 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 01.22.29

23 34 BALZAROTTI ANDREA 1984 SM40 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.23.07

24 61 CASSANELLI NICOLA 1976 SM45 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.23.28

25 10 SCABINI ROBERTA 1977 SF45 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 01.23.43

26 46 BORGESE COSIMO 1978 SM45 IM080 FIDAL GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS 01.24.10

27 194 RICCARDI MATTIA 1994 JPSM VA981 FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD 01.24.27

28 126 LO NIGRO SEBASTIANO 1989 SM35 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.24.40

29 86 DI PLACIDO STEFANO 1994 JPSM IM050 FIDAL NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA 01.24.45

30 159 OLDANI ANGELO 1987 SM35 MI860 FIDAL DOCTORBIKE TEAM ASD 01.25.00

31 58 CASERZA GUIDO 1979 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.25.02

32 32 BAGNASACCO ALBERTO 1967 SM55 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 01.25.52

33 98 FIGUCCIO ANTONINO 1977 SM45 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 01.25.54

34 69 CONTE SIMONE 1984 SM40 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.26.45

35 67 COMI ANDREA 1996 JPSM NO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 01.27.40

36 76 DANIELE FABIO 1987 SM35 NO055 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO 01.28.53

37 231 ZANZOTTERA GUIDO 1984 SM40 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.29.07

38 66 COLTELLA ALESSANDRO 1971 SM50 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.29.17

39 133 MAINETTI PAOLO 1985 SM35 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 01.29.29

40 132 MAGISTRO LUCA DOMENICO 1986 SM35 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 01.29.41

41 220 TORRE COSMA 1979 SM45 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 01.29.42

42 158 OBERTO PIETRO 1988 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.29.56

43 50 CALCAGNO MICHELE 1973 SM50 IM080 FIDAL GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS 01.29.56

44 173 PEDRAZZANI STEFANO 1985 SM35 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.30.03

45 215 STRINGA SILVIO 1977 SM45 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 01.30.14

46 85 DERME ALESSANDRA 1991 JPSF TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.30.17

47 225 TROVAMALA STEFANO 1974 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.30.41

48 185 PORTA DARIO 1963 SM60 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.30.46

49 124 LESIZZA PAOLO 1970 SM50 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 01.32.16

50 156 NOBILE CLARA 1975 SF45 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 01.33.08

51 177 PHILIPPE THOMAS 1980 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.33.20

52 175 PENNA ROBERTO 1973 SM50 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.33.25

53 82 DE LUCA DAVIDE 1985 SM35 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 01.33.32

54 33 BALLERINI ANDREA 1968 SM55 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 01.33.33

55 28 ARTANA ALBERTO 1982 SM40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.33.43
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56 157 NOVARA MAURIZIO 1979 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.33.51

57 176 PERASSOLO ILARIA 1991 JPSF GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 01.33.51

58 208 SCLAVO STEFANO 1977 SM45 CN024 FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO 01.34.06

59 42 BERTANO ADRIANO 1976 SM45 SV030 FIDAL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 01.34.06

60 110 GODINO CESAR EDUARDO PABLO 1977 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.30

61 68 COMOGLIO ALEX 1984 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.44

62 166 PANZIN MASSIMO 1969 SM55 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 01.34.52

63 170 PATRUCCO ANDREA 1980 SM40 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.35.06

64 72 CORIO CHIARA 1987 SF35 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 01.35.25

65 106 GATTI ALESSANDRO 1984 SM40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 01.35.28

66 250 PURICELLI CAMILLA 1998 JPSF NO055 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO 01.36.06

67 162 PAGLIARIN JACOPO 1992 JPSM PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 01.37.02

68 163 PALUMBO IVAN 1979 SM45 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 01.37.02

69 60 CASINI FABIO 1986 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.16

70 65 COLOMBO JACOPO 1994 JPSM NO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 01.37.20

71 140 MARTINA FABIO 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.37.21

72 63 CHIENO BRUNO 1956 SM65 IM080 FIDAL GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS 01.37.23

73 135 MANELLINI ANDREA 1971 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.48

74 180 PIZZAMIGLIO ANDREA 1981 SM40 PV947 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI 01.38.03

75 248 CARNIGLIA FABIO 1970 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.38.05

76 234 ZUFFI LAURA 1978 SF45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.38.14

77 113 GRECO ARMANDO 1962 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.38.28

78 141 MASSA GIAN LUCA 1976 SM45 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 01.38.47

79 151 MORATTO MARCO 1975 SM45 GE556 FIDAL G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI 01.38.50

80 224 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO 1978 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.39.00

81 228 TURCO DAVIDE 1977 SM45 LU414 FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI 01.39.14

82 59 CASETTA ERICA FRANCESCA RENATA 1981 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.39.15

83 221 TOTI FRANCESCO 1975 SM45 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.39.25

84 97 FIDONE FABIO BIAGIO 1978 SM45 FC599 FIDAL ASD BERUNNERS 01.39.26

85 152 MUGGEO MARCO 1988 SM35 VB040 FIDAL AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 01.39.36

86 99 FOSSA CLAUDIA 1968 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.40.02

87 90 DISABATO ALESSANDRO 1978 SM45 VB040 FIDAL AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 01.40.10

88 179 PILOTTI CAROLINA 2001 JPSF AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.40.27

89 233 ZINGARELLI FELICE MASSIMILIANO 1974 SM50 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 01.40.29

90 115 GUARDINI IVANO 1970 SM50 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.40.47

91 48 BRACCI ALESSANDRO 1969 SM55 MI695 FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 01.40.52

92 189 REGONINI ROBERTINO 1964 SM60 MI884 FIDAL CORRERE OLTRE ASD 01.41.19

93 196 RITUCCI ERIKA 1991 JPSF TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.41.21

94 22 AGOSTINI MATTEO 1974 SM50 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 01.43.06

95 249 BOSCARO FILIPPO 1997 JPSM NO055 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO 01.43.18

96 131 MACCIò LUIGI 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.43.19

97 230 VOLPATO OTELLO 1965 SM55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.43.32

98 167 PARETI FRANCESCO 1977 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.43.32

99 64 COLACINO MARCO 1997 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.44.05

100 53 CAMMAROTA ALBERTO 1976 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.44.13

101 77 DARDATO GIANLUCA 1970 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.44.17

102 104 GALEONE SERGIO 1987 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.44.26

103 56 CARBONARO MICHELE 1971 SM50 MI210 FIDAL S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 01.44.28

104 112 GRASSANO ELISABETTA 1980 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.44.31

105 94 FERRARESI ALESSANDRO 1974 SM50 MI028 FIDAL UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD 01.44.36

106 79 DAVIO DAVIDE 1983 SM40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.44.44

107 214 STELLA GIANLUCA 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.44.46

108 111 GODINO ELSA 1990 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.44.59

109 227 TUNINATO DAVIDE 1974 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.46.01

110 81 DE GIACOMO GIOVANNI 1964 SM60 MI695 FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 01.46.32

111 212 SPINELLI PAOLO 1970 SM50 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.46.53

112 188 RE FRANCA 1965 SF55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.46.57

113 119 GUIDOBALDI FRANCO 1954 SM70+ TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.47.07

114 184 PORRI MARCO 1971 SM50 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 01.47.10

115 105 GALLINA FRANCO 1967 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.47.45

116 108 GIGANTE ROCCO 1959 SM65 VA193 FIDAL G.A.P. SARONNO 01.47.51

117 213 STALLETTI FELICE FABRIZIO 1971 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.48.00

118 130 MACCARINI ALESSANDRO MATTEO 1983 SM40 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.48.11
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119 57 CARUSO SALVATORE 1968 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.48.41

120 26 ANNARATONE PAOLA ROSSANA 1973 SF50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.49.04

121 182 POLLO MASSIMILIANO 1970 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.49.14

122 87 DI SETTE NICOLA 1952 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.49.23

123 168 PARODI MATTIA 2000 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.23

124 148 MOGNI ANDREA ADOLFO 1980 SM40 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 01.49.48

125 71 COPPO MATILDE 1996 JPSF NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 01.50.08

126 200 ROSIELLO PIETRO 1972 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.50.08

127 195 RICCI DANIELE 1963 SM60 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 01.50.17

128 144 MAURETTI MARCO 1988 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.50.30

129 149 MOLENA MAURIZIO 1969 SM55 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 01.50.39

130 125 LISSONI CRISTINA 1980 SF40 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 01.50.39

131 232 ZENEVRE MATTEO 1986 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.51.13

132 174 PENINI IVANA 1981 SF40 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.51.29

133 181 POGGIO ALBERTO 1976 SM45 MI028 FIDAL UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD 01.51.30

134 25 ALLASIA GIORGIO 1967 SM55 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 01.51.35

135 88 DIPPELREITER JOHANNA 1984 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.51.40

136 101 FRISONE VALENTINA 1971 SF50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.51.49

137 222 TRAVAGLIA FABRIZIO 1974 SM50 MI028 FIDAL UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD 01.51.56

138 127 LO SCALZO CHRISTIAN 1969 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.23

139 74 DAGLIO CRISTINA 1981 SF40 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.52.23

140 223 TRAVERSO ANNALISA 1973 SF50 GE070 FIDAL G.S. GAIAZZA ASD 01.52.32

141 21 AGNESINA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 1967 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.33

142 161 PADOVAN FRANCESCO 1987 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.52

143 29 AVETTA FILIPPO 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.52.52

144 203 SASSO PIERMARIO 1948 SM70+ AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.53.16

145 178 PICCO SILVIA 1973 SF50 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 01.53.37

146 116 GUERRA GIORGIO 1976 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.40

147 191 REPETTO ANTONELLO 1972 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.53.41

148 84 DEGIOVANNINI GIOVANNI 1954 SM70+ NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 01.53.53

149 37 BELLONI GIORGIO 1950 SM70+ AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 01.53.57

150 78 DASOM NAMFON 1982 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.54.01

151 73 CRISTOFORI GABRIELE 1988 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.54.16

152 206 SCARPA SIMONA 1980 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.54.44

153 93 FAZIO VINCENZO 1991 JPSM GE070 FIDAL G.S. GAIAZZA ASD 01.55.30

154 183 PONZI MARIO UGO GUIDO 1968 SM55 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.55.32

155 31 AZZALIN GIUSEPPE 1972 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.55.47

156 92 FARAVELLI GIANNI 1974 SM50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.56.04

157 123 LAZZARIN FABRIZIO 1979 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.56.06

158 193 RIBOLDI BARBARA 1969 SF55 MI704 FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D. 01.56.12

159 118 GUIDI GIANENRICO 1971 SM50 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 01.56.31

160 226 TULINO STEFANO 1990 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.47

161 190 REPETTI PAOLA 1981 SF40 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.57.16

162 187 RAVAGLI CHIARA 1980 SF40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.57.39

163 70 CONVERTI ANTONIO 1984 SM40 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.58.06

164 155 NARCISO MICHELE 1967 SM55 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 01.58.11

165 129 LOSIO GIOVANNI 1974 SM50 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.58.22

166 138 MARIANI FRANCO 1946 SM70+ AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.58.28

167 154 MUSSINI MABEL 1981 SF40 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 01.58.51

168 247 AUGUSTONI DANIELE 1971 SM50 SV030 FIDAL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 01.59.04

169 24 ALBERTELLI MARCO 1975 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.59.12

170 54 CANNIZZARO GABRIELE 1986 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.18

171 229 VIETTI MARICA 1989 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.51

172 134 MANDIROLA LUCA 1966 SM55 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 02.00.00

173 114 GUALCO VALERIO 1981 SM40 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 02.00.39

174 210 SETTEMBRINI GEMMA 1964 SF60 VA193 FIDAL G.A.P. SARONNO 02.00.49

175 55 CAPORALETTI FABIO 1961 SM60 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 02.01.04

176 107 GIACCHETTA ACHILLE 1956 SM65 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 02.01.40

177 91 FALCO MAURO 1960 SM60 VA193 FIDAL G.A.P. SARONNO 02.02.04

178 192 RESTELLI ENRICO 1965 SM55 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 02.03.20

179 49 CABRINI ANGELA 1967 SF55 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 02.04.05

180 27 APICELLA MARIA 1962 SF60 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 02.04.32

181 139 MARINO FRANCA 1971 SF50 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 02.04.44
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182 95 FERRENTI GIOVANNA 1976 SF45 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 02.05.40

183 150 MOLINARI EMANUELE 1973 SM50 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.06.15

184 40 BERDICA ERION 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.26

185 137 MARESCA GIOVANNI 1964 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.52

186 136 MANESSO ANGELO 1980 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.08.40

187 143 MATINONG MARINY 1980 SF40 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 02.09.00

188 23 AIACHINI SIMONE MARIO 1958 SM65 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 02.11.32

189 165 PANTANO ENRICO 1972 SM50 VA193 FIDAL G.A.P. SARONNO 02.12.37

190 103 GALBANI ANNAMARIA 1952 SF65+ MI242 FIDAL ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO 02.13.09

191 172 PAVESE CAMILLO 1943 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.14.45

192 80 DE BIASE STEFANO 1984 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.16.27

193 219 TINELLI PAOLO 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.18.12

194 153 MUSSETTI LUCA 1991 JPSM BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 02.19.04

195 75 DAMONTE SABRINA 1971 SF50 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 02.19.10

196 217 TALARICO GIUSEPPINA 1984 SF40 MI695 FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 02.19.34

197 121 LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI 1962 SM60 AN018 FIDAL ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 02.21.32

198 128 LORINO GIUSEPPE 1985 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.21.42

DNF 218 TERZONI MASSIMILIANO 1971 SM50 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. -

HD 62 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO 1949 SM70+ AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS -

DNS 7 BALLABIO CRISTINA 1988 SF35 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO -

DNS 36 BELLINAZZI CHRISTIAN 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 43 BONARRIGO MASSIMO 1980 SM40 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO -

DNS 44 BONINO STEFANO 1989 SM35 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -

DNS 45 BORELLO ANGELO 1956 SM65 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO -

DNS 47 BOZZO CARLOTTA 1984 SF40 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA -

DNS 51 CALLEGARI ANNA 1977 SF45 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA -

DNS 52 CAMANINI ALBERTO 1979 SM45 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. -

DNS 83 DEAGATONE IACOPO 2005 JPSM AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. -

DNS 100 FRANCIA EDOARDO 1983 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 11 GRIFA MATTIA 2001 JPSM MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE -

DNS 142 MASSETTI MASSIMO 1971 SM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 147 MIGLIOLI FILIPPO 1971 SM50 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA -

DNS 3 MUGNOSSO RICCARDO 1997 JPSM MI214 FIDAL ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO -

DNS 160 ORSI AGOSTINO 1968 SM55 MI161 FIDAL ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE -

DNS 169 PASOTTI DAVIDE 1979 SM45 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. -

DNS 197 RIVA MICHELE 1991 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 201 SALVANO WALTER 1985 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 202 SARTOR ROBERTO 1967 SM55 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON -

DNS 216 STRINGA GIACOMO 1976 SM45 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS -

Prei 30 AVVIGNANO FABIO 1987 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 35 BARONCELLI LORENZO 1986 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 39 BELVEDERE SOFIA 1978 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 120 KNUDSEN TRINE HELENE 1973 SF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 145 MAURI PAOLO 1967 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 246 RENNA CRISTIANO 1988 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 209 SCOGNAMIGLIO FILIPPO 1975 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Totale atleti: 227

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 37
2 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 24
3 AL030 FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 22
4 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 8
5 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 6
6 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 6
7 PV628 FIDAL RUNNING OLTREPO' 5
8 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 4
9 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 4
10 AL033 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 4
11 GE009 FIDAL ASD ZENA RUNNERS 4
12 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 4
13 VA193 FIDAL G.A.P. SARONNO 4
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14 GE933 FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 3
15 IM080 FIDAL GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS 3
16 MI028 FIDAL UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD 3
17 MI311 FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 3
18 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 3
19 MI695 FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 3
20 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 3
21 NO055 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO 3
22 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 3
23 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 2
24 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 2
25 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 2
26 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 2
27 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 2
28 GE070 FIDAL G.S. GAIAZZA ASD 2
29 MI645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 2
30 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 2
31 NO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 2
32 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 2
33 PV358 FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 2
34 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 2
35 SV030 FIDAL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 2
36 VB040 FIDAL AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 2
37 AN018 FIDAL ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 1
38 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1
39 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 1
40 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1
41 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1
42 CN024 FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO 1
43 CN048 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 1
44 FC599 FIDAL ASD BERUNNERS 1
45 FRA-00 WA FRANCIA 1
46 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 1
47 GE556 FIDAL G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI 1
48 IM050 FIDAL NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGENTINA 1
49 LU164 FIDAL G.S. LAMMARI 1
50 LU414 FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI 1
51 MI161 FIDAL ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 1
52 MI210 FIDAL S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 1
53 MI214 FIDAL ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 1
54 MI242 FIDAL ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO 1
55 MI704 FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D. 1
56 MI860 FIDAL DOCTORBIKE TEAM ASD 1
57 MI884 FIDAL CORRERE OLTRE ASD 1
58 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 1
59 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 1
60 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 1
61 NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 1
62 PC541 FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD 1
63 PV947 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI 1
64 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1
65 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1
66 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 1
67 TN102 FIDAL ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE 1
68 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
69 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1
70 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
71 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
72 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 1
73 VA981 FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD 1
74 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
75 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 1
76 VE471 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 1
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Totale atleti: 227
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